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OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<1>

1 SERIES
Die Casting Aluminum Outdoor Front Service LED Display 

Pixel Pitch:

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

6.67 / 8  / 10mm

960x960mm

25kg

5500-8000nit

≥3840Hz

10000nits 
Brightness

Good Heat 
Dissipation

Cable Less 
Design

Curved 
Splicing



OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<2>

2 SERIES
10000nit High Brightness Common Cathode Outdoor LED Display  

Pixel Pitch:

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

5.7 / 6.67 / 8 / 10mm

960x960x75mm

28.5kg

6000-10000nit

≥3840Hz

10000nits
Brightness

Energy 
Saving

Front & Rear
Maintenance

5VB Fire 
Rating



OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<3>

3 SERIES
Outdoor Die Casting Aluminum Front Service LED Screen

Pixel Pitch:

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

4.4 / 5.7 / 6.6 / 8 / 10mm

960x960x92mm

24.5 kg

6500-8000 nit

3840Hz

Light & Thin Front & Rear
Maintenance

Curved Splicing
IP66 

Waterproof



OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<4>

4 SERIES
Outdor HD Curved Corner Fine Pitch LED Screen  

Pixel Pitch:

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

2.9 / 3.91 / 4.81mm

500x500x75mm

500x750x75mm

500x1000x75mm

28kg/m2

4500-8000nit

Curved 
Splicing

5VB Fire 
Rating

Front & Rear
Maintenance

Energy 
Saving



OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<5>

5 SERIES
High Brightness Outdoor LED Display For Seaside  

Pixel Pitch:

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

5.7 / 6.67 / 8 / 10mm

960x960x75mm

28.5kg

6000-10000nit

≥3840Hz

10000nits
Brightness

Corrosion 
resistance

Front & Rear
Maintenance

IP66
Waterproof



OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<6>

6 SERIES
Energy Saving Outdoor LED Display

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

3 / 4 / 5mm

960x960x105mm

28kg

5500nit

≥3840Hz

All In One Energy 
Saving

Quick 
Installation 

Lighte & Thin



OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<7>

7 SERIES
Auto-grade Waterproof Outdoor LED Display

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

2.5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 8

/10mm

960x960x120mm

768x768x120mm

38 / 35kg

5500-7500nit

≥3840Hz

Automotive Grade 
Waterproof Level

Custom 
Colors

Power & Signal 
Connector Design



OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LED DISPLAY

<8>

8 SERIES
Front Open Outdoor LED Display Banners

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

2.5 / 3 /4 / 6 / 10mm

1920x1280mm

Customized size

60kg

6000nit

≥3840Hz

IP65 
Waterproof

Front 
Service 

Fast 
Assembly 

High 
Brightness



INDOOR COMMERCIAL LED DISPLAY 

<9>

9 SERIES
SMD COB 16:9 Cable-less Indoor LED Screen 

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

 0.9 / 1.25 / 1.56 / 1.875

 / 2.5mm

600x337.5x40mm

4.1kg

400-900nit

≥3840Hz

Cable-less  
Splicing

16:9  Golden 
Ratio 

2K 4K 
Resolution

Totally Front 
maintenance



INDOOR COMMERCIAL LED DISPLAY 

<10>

10 SERIES
COB/GOB/SMD Mulitiple Size Right-angle Cable-less LED Screen

Pixel Pitch :

Display Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.25 / 1.56 / 1.95 /

2.6 / 2.97mm

500x500x50mm

6.5kg

600-700nit

3840Hz

Complete Package 
Available 

Flexible Splicing 
with 

Multiple Panel 

Cable-less 
Connection 

Right-angle
Installations



INDOOR COMMERCIAL LED DISPLAY 

<11>

11 SERIES
Cost Effective Front Service Indoor LED Video Wall

Pixel Pitch :

Display Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.5 /1.8 / 2.5 / 4mm

640x480x74mm

6.8kg

500-900nit

≥3840Hz

Front Access Light & Thin Easy 
installation 

All In One



INDOOR COMMERCIAL LED DISPLAY 

<12>

12 SERIES
3in1 Hub  Super Slim HD Indoor LED Wall

Pixel Pitch :

Display Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.25/1.53/1.86 mm

640x320x39mm

3.4kg

400-450nit

≥3840Hz

Lighte & Thin 3 in1 hub Energy Saving Front Access



INDOOR COMMERCIAL LED DISPLAY 

<13>

13 SERIES
3in1 Hub 16:9 Cable-less Indoor LED Screen 

Pixel Pitch :

Display Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.2 /1.5 /1.8 / 2.5 mm

600x337.5mm

3.5kg

450-500nit

3840Hz

Lighte & Thin 3 in1 hub 16:9 Front Access



INDOOR COMMERCIAL LED DISPLAY 

<14>

14 SERIES
Multiple Size Right-angle Fully Front & Rear Access 

Indoor LED Screen Panel

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.5 / 1.95 / 2.6 / 3.9mm

500x250mm

500x500mm

500x1000mm

3.2/5.6/11kg

800nit 

≥3840Hz

Ultra Light 
& Super Slim

Mixed splicing 
effects example 

Front Installation 
& Maintenance

Creative 
Splicing



  SPORTS STADIUM LED DISPLAY

<15>

15 SERIES
Outdoor LED Ribbon Board Display For Stadium

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

10mm

960x960x75mm

28kg

6000-10000nit

≥3840Hz

Complete LED 
Package

Slim & lightweight 
Design 

Top Serviceable Curved &360  °
Installations



  SPORTS STADIUM LED DISPLAY

<16>

16 SERIES
16:9  Stadium Perimeter LED Display

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

6.67 / 8 / 10mm

1600x900x101mm

45kg

6500-10000nit

≥3840Hz

Safe Design 16:9 ratio Ouick & easy 
installation

Emergency 
Access



  SPORTS STADIUM LED DISPLAY

<17>

17 SERIES
960*960mm Stadium Perimeter LED Display

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

6.67 / 10mm

960x960x133mm

28.5kg

5500nit

≥3840Hz

Multi-angle 
Adjustment

IP65 Safety High 
Brightness



       STAGING & RENTALS LED DISPLAY

<18>

18 SERIES
Fine Pixel Pitch Indoor Outdoor Stage Rental LED Display

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.9 / 2.6 / 2.9 / 3.91mm

500x500x75mm

500x1000x75mm

6.5 / 13kg

1000 / 4000nit

≥3840Hz

Module 
Demagnetized 

Right Angle 
Splicing

Concave & Convex
Curves 

Semi-automatic  
Edge Protection



       STAGING & RENTALS LED DISPLAY

<19>

19 SERIES
Durable Cableless Connection Stage Rental LED Screen

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.9 / 2.6 / 2.9 /

 3.91mm

500x500mm

500x1000mm

7.36 / 11.85kg

1000-5500nit 

≥3840Hz

Easy to 
Assembly

Efficient Heat 
Dissipation

Cable Free 
Connection

High-Brightness



       STAGING & RENTALS LED DISPLAY

<20>

20 SERIES
Affordable Indoor Outdoor Rental LED Screens

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

2.6 / 2.9 / 3.9mm

500x500mm

500x1000mm

7.0 / 13.5kg

1000 / 4000nit

≥3840Hz

Edge Protection Mixed Splicing Curves 
Installations

Efficient Heat 
Dissipation



       STAGING & RENTALS LED DISPLAY

<21>

21 SERIES
Never Black Screen Indoor Outdoor Events LED Screens

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

2.6 / 2.9 / 3.91 / 4.81mm

500x500x87mm

7.5kg

1000 / 4000nit

≥3840Hz

Cableless 
Connection

Never Black 
Screen

3840Hz Refresh 
Rate

Front & Rear 
Maintenance



       STAGING & RENTALS LED DISPLAY

<22>

22 SERIES
Small Pixel Pitch COB Outdoor Rental LED Screen

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.95mm

500x500x68mm

7.8 / 13kg

1000 / 6500nit

≥3840Hz

Installation 
Protection

Independent
Power Box

Concave & Convex
Curves 

Efficient Heat
Dissipation



     ALL IN ONE DESIGN LED DISPLAY

<23>

23 SERIES
GOB Seamless Connection Portable LED Poster Display

Pixel Pitch :

Display Size:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.53 / 1.86 / 2.5mm

640x1920mm

600-800nit

≥3840Hz

Plug & Play Seamless Splicing Cluster control Easy front Maintain 
Access



     ALL IN ONE DESIGN LED DISPLAY

<24>

24 SERIES
Intelligent Seamless Connection  LED Poster Display

Pixel Pitch :

Display Size:

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

1.8 / 2.5mm

600x2025mm

500-800nit

≥2880Hz

Plug & Play Light & Thin 
Design

Multpile 
Installation

Ways

Intelligent Cluster 
Management & 

Control



     ALL IN ONE DESIGN LED DISPLAY

<25>

TV SERIES
SMD GOB Direct View All In One LED TV Display

Resolution:

Weight:

Refresh Rate:

1920x1080

225kg

3840Hz

Dual screen 
splicing 

Wireless 
Projection

Video Conference



     ALL IN ONE DESIGN LED DISPLAY

<26>

TV-U SERIES
COB Touch 2K 4K All In One LED TV Display

Resolution:

Refresh Rate:

1920x1080/3840x2160 

3840Hz

COB Interactive 
Touch

Wireless 
Projection

Video 
Conference



      VIRTUAL PRODUCTION LED WALL

<27>

27 SERIES
Virtual Production Solution, Deliver Unreal to Reality

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight: 

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

Scanning:

1.9 / 2.6 mm

500x500x75mm

7.8kg

1000nit

7680Hz

1/16, 1/8

HDR REC709 / DCI-P3 
Color Gamut

10bit RGB 4:4:4 Adaptive 
frame rate



 CUSTOMIZED & CREATIVE LED DISPLAY

<28>

28 SERIES
Totally Customized Soft LED Module, Shape Your Screen Freely

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight: 

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

Scanning:

1.25 / 1.5 / 1.8 / 2.0 / 

2.5 / 3 / 4mm

240x120mm

320x160mm

170g

1100nit

≥3840Hz

Light & Thin Strong Magnetic
 Design

Flexible Curved 
Shape

Front 
Maintenance





     INTERACTIVE LED DANCE FLOOR TILES

<30>

30 SERIES
Indoor Interactive LED Dance Floor

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight: 

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

2.5 / 2.6 / 2.9 / 3.9mm

500x500mm

500x1000mm

44kg/m2

1500nit

≥3840Hz

 Intelligent 
Interactive 

 Waterproof Loading 
Capacity

Ramp 
Available 



     INTERACTIVE LED DANCE FLOOR TILES

<31>

31 SERIES
Interactive LED Dance Floor

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight: 

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

2.6 / 3.91 / 4.81mm

500x500x90mm

7.5kg

1000 / 4000nit

≥3840Hz

 Intelligent 
Interactive 

 Waterproof Loading 
Capacity

High-transmittance 
Cover



     TRANSPARENT LED DISPLAY 

<32>

32 SERIES
Indoor Transparent LED Display

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight: 

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

3.91-7.81mm

500x1000mm

6.2kg

1000-4200nit

≥3840Hz

Transparency Reliable 
Connections

Easy to 
Assembly

Lightweight



     TRANSPARENT LED DISPLAY 

<33>

33 SERIES
Outdoor Transparent LED Display

Pixel Pitch :

Panel Size:

Weight: 

Brightness:

Refresh Rate:

3.91-7.81 / 5.2-10.4 /

10.4-10.4mm

1000x500x80mm

15kg

5000nit

≥3840Hz

Transparency Reliable 
Connections

High-Brightness IP65 Waterproof




